PRODUCT BRIEF
R02 - 12012020
 North Pole Engineering, Inc.
NPE WiFi-IT! Embedded
802.11 Wireless Solution
Product Overview
Features
 Full 802.11/b 11 Mbps

PRODUCT BRIEF
R02 - 12012020
Ordering Information
The WiFi-IT! family of modules is available in four different
configurations of antenna options and power output. All modules
are pin compatible with castellated edge connectors for soldering
directly to an application base-board.
 Options
Part No. Power Amplifier Antenna Option
WL11-IP Internal PA PCB Antenna
WL11-IE Internal PA External Antenna (μ.FL)
WL11-EP External PA PCB Antenna
WL11-EE External PA External Antenna (μ.FL)
WL11 Module Specifications
Radio Protocol IEEE 802.11 b/g/n compatible
RF Output (Typical) 9 dBm Internal Power Amplifier
19 dBm External Power Amplifier